
 お試し参加 2019 / 7 / 23 15:29

総合結果表 Weather :Cloudy

Track :Wet

1 142 お試し参加 1 きよぽんGTR GTRﾆｽﾓ 2'09.149 12 / 12 127.193
2 144 お試し参加 2 ﾖ~ﾀﾞM2 BMW M2 2'22.034 11 / 12 12.885 12.885 115.654
3 137 お試し参加 3 ｶﾞｯｼｨ ﾚｶﾞｼｨ 2'25.029 9 / 11 15.880 2.995 113.266
4 131 お試し参加 4 ときどきRX-7 RX-7 2'25.960 12 / 13 16.811 0.931 112.543
5 133 お試し参加 5 BMW X3-20d X3 20d 2'28.301 10 / 12 19.152 2.341 110.767
6 147 お試し参加 6 普通のA3 A3SB 1.4TFSI 2'28.322 7 / 12 19.173 0.021 110.751
7 143 お試し参加 7 ｷｼﾞﾄﾗ911 911 2'29.854 8 / 12 20.705 1.532 109.619
8 148 お試し参加 8 JUKE_NISMO@KAZU NF15 2'30.837 5 / 12 21.688 0.983 108.904
9 134 お試し参加 9 ﾊﾟｰﾂﾏﾝGY6発ｱﾙﾃｯﾂｧ TA-GXE10 2'35.271 12 / 12 26.122 4.434 105.794
10 140 お試し参加 10 RX-8 SE3P RX-8 2'35.785 6 / 12 26.636 0.514 105.445
11 149 お試し参加 11 4GR-FSE MARK X 2'36.259 9 / 11 27.110 0.474 105.125
12 132 お試し参加 12 ﾗﾊﾟﾝといっしょ ﾗﾊﾟﾝ 2'37.919 9 / 12 28.770 1.660 104.020
13 141 お試し参加 13 最後のｱｸｾﾗ ｱｸｾﾗｽﾎﾟｰﾂ BMEFS 2'45.318 10 / 11 36.169 7.399 99.365
14 138 お試し参加 14 ｱﾗ686 FT86 2'57.304 9 / 11 48.155 11.986 92.648
15 136 お試し参加 15 ﾚｶﾞｼｨBP ﾚｶﾞｼｨﾂｰﾘﾝｸﾞﾜｺﾞﾝ 3'01.686 9 / 11 52.537 4.382 90.413
16 135 お試し参加 16 ｵｰﾘｽRS ｵｰﾘｽ 3'04.257 4 / 10 55.108 2.571 89.152
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オールスタイルミーティング

Fuji Speedway(4,563m)


